
Box Quantity Boxes Per Case
40 
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150 
180 
220 
320 
400 
600 
800

Grit
 

514D-5G-P060 
514D-5G-P080 
514D-5G-P120 
514C-5G-P150 
514C-5G-P180 
514C-5G-P220 
514C-5G-P320 
514C-5G-P400 
514C-5G-P600 
514C-5G-P800 

50 
50 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100

6 
6 
6 
6
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6

5-inch 6-inch
514D-6G-P040 

 
514D-6G-P080 
514D-6G-P120 
514C-6G-P150 
514C-6G-P180 
514C-6G-P220 
514C-6G-P320 
514C-6G-P400 
514C-6G-P600 
514C-6G-P800 

RockRidge Abrasives 
Sanding Disc Information Guide

RockRidge® Abrasives offers paper-backed and synthetic 
film-backed sanding discs for use on random orbital or  
dual-action sanders. Both the paper and film discs are  
available in 5-inch or 6-inch diameters, with either PSA or 
hook-and-loop options.  

Applications for sanding discs include:
•	 Light Stock Removal
•	 Surface Preparation (prior to paint and powder coating)
•	 Blending for Consistent Finish
•	 Decorative Finishes
•	 Fine Finishing on Sealers or Topcoats

Paper-Backed Discs - 514
Paper Disc Benefits:
•	 Sturdy D-Weight, tear-resistant paper backing for light stock removal and surface preparation 

in 40-120 grits.
•	 Flexible, tear-resistant, C-Weight latex backing for finishing and blending in 150-800 grits.
•	 Open Aluminum Oxide coat with a stearate to prevent loading while in use.

Hook-and-Loop Discs



Box Quantity Boxes Per Case

80 
100 
120 
150 
180 
220 
240 
280 

Grit
747FS-5G-P080 
747FS-5G-P100 
747FS-5G-P120 
747FS-5G-P150 
747FS-5G-P180 
747FS-5G-P220 
747FS-5G-P240 
747FS-5G-P280 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

6 
6 
6 
6
6 
6 
6 
6 

5-inch 6-inch
747FS-6G-P080 
747FS-6G-P100 
747FS-6G-P120 
747FS-6G-P150 
747FS-6G-P180 
747FS-6G-P220 
747FS-6G-P240 
747FS-6G-P280 

40 
60 
80 

100 
120 
150 
180 
220 
240 
320 
400 
600 
800

514D-5P-P040 
514D-5P-P060 
514D-5P-P080
514D-5P-P100 
514D-5P-P120 
514C-5P-P150 
514C-5P-P180 
514C-5P-P220
514C-5P-P240 
514C-5P-P320 
514C-5P-P400 
514C-5P-P600 
514C-5P-P800 

50 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100

6 
6 
6 
6
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6

514D-6P-P040 
 

514D-6P-P080 
514D-6P-P100 
514D-6P-P120 
514C-6P-P150 
514C-6P-P180 
514C-6P-P220 
514C-6P-P240 
514C-6P-P320 
514C-6P-P400 
514C-6P-P600 
514C-6P-P800 

PSA Disc Rolls
Roll Quantity Rolls Per CaseGrit 5-inch 6-inch

Film-Backed Discs - 747
Film Disc Benefits:
•	 High tear-resistant, synthetic film backing
•	 Can be used for wet sanding applications
•	 Provides a uniform, consistent finish
•	 White-Fused Aluminum Oxide grain with a grit range from 80 to 3,000
•	 Open-coat with stearate to prevent loading during use

Hook-and-Loop Discs



80 
120 
150 
180 
220 
320 
400 

Grit
747FS-5P-P080 
747FS-5P-P120 
747FS-5P-P150 
747FS-5P-P180 
747FS-5P-P220 
747FS-5P-P320 
747FS-5P-P400

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

6 
6 
6 
6
6 
6 
6 

5-inch 6-inch
747FS-6P-P080 
747FS-6P-P120 
747FS-6P-P150 
747FS-6P-P180 
747FS-6P-P220 
747FS-6P-P320 
747FS-6P-P400 

Box Quantity Boxes Per CaseGrit 5-inch 6-inch
Hook-and-Loop Discs Continued

320 
360 
400 
500 
600 
800 

1000 
1200 
1500 
2000 
2500 
3000

747FS-5G-P320 
747FS-5G-P360 
747FS-5G-P400 
747FS-5G-P500 
747FS-5G-P600 
747FS-5G-P800 

747FS-5G-P1000 
747FS-5G-P1200 
747FS-5G-P1500 
747FS-5G-P2000 
747FS-5G-P2500 
747FS-5G-P3000 

747FS-6G-P320 
 

747FS-6G-P400 
 

747FS-6G-P600 
747FS-6G-P800 

747FS-6G-P1000 
747FS-6G-P1200 
747FS-6G-P1500 
747FS-6G-P2000 
747FS-6G-P2500 
747FS-6G-P3000 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6

PSA Disc Rolls
Roll Quantity Rolls Per Case



RockRidge® Sanding Discs are made with quality Aluminum Oxide grains.  
 
Aluminum Oxide is a versatile grain. It has the cutting ability for stock removal or blending with 
coarser grit sizes. Finer grits deliver a softer scratch pattern that is often desired for finishing and 
polishing processes.  
 
Aluminum Oxide can be used on both ferrous and non-ferrous metals, woods, composite  
materials, plastics, fiberglass, gel coat, and other surfaces.

distributed by:

855-883-6245 
sales@rockridgeabrasives.com

www.rockridgeabrasives.com


